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SCHEDULE OF EVENTS (as of 4/12/12)

Note: See University Schedule for a complete listing of open events.

THURSDAY, May 31

WHEN
Noon - whatever

1:30pm

5:30-6:30

6:30-8:30
9:00-12:30
FRIDAY, JUNE 1
WHEN

8-10AM
9am-whatever
11:30am-1:30pm

2-4pm

2-4pm

2:30pm

WHAT WHERE

Check-In HQ-Blair Courtyard
Tour of Princeton Battle Ground (filled up) Leave from HQ

Rand Mirante, tour guide University Place (Buses)
Cocktails with Mexican hors oeures HQ-Blair Courtyard

Music by Princeton University Rock Ensemble

Dinner HQ-Blair Courtyard
TWO FOR FUN - band HQ-Blair Courtyard
WHAT WHERE

Breakfast HQ-Blair Courtyard
Check-In HQ-Blair Courtyard
Lunch HQ-Blair Courtyard

Jazz Group: DOUG JAMES '62, drums
JOHN SIMON '63, piano HQ-Blair Courtyard
Bill Crow, bass
Warren Vache, trumpet

Reception for former swimmers Dillon Pool

Bob Clotworthy H'62

Alumni-Faculty Forums Whig Hall Senate Chamber

21st Century Education: How are We Educating Our Students

'62 Panelist: Robert Burkhardt



SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Note: See University Schedule for a complete listing of open events

FRIDAY, JUNE 1 (CONT.)

WHEN

2:30PM

3:30-4:30pm

4-5:15pm

5:30-6:30pm

6:30-8:30pm

9-1:00pm

WHAT WHERE
Alumni-Faculty Forums Frist Campus Center 301
International Foreign Policy: Tigers in the Front Line

'62 Panelist: Dick Jackson

Guided Tour of the Art Museum Art Museum

Class of 1962 Forum

A Conversation about Viet Nam with Commons Dining in
members of the Class of 1962 Holder Hall
Moderator: Anne-Marie Slaughter, Former Dean

of Woodrow Wilson School, US State Department

Cocktails with hors oeuvres HQ-Blair Courtyeard
music by Princeton Ensemble

Dinner: Class Meeting (during dinner)

Visit by President Tilghman Alexander Beach
Music by Nassoons

NIK'AND THE NICE GUYS

SATURDAY, JUNE 2

WHEN

8-10am

9:15am

WHAT WHERE
Breakfast HQ-Blair Courtyard
Alumni-Faculty Forums McCosh 50

The Nook or Book: What Is The Future of the Printed Page?

'62 Panelist: Nick Nicholas



SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

SATURDAY, JUNE 2 (CONT.)

WHEN

9:15am

9:15am

9:15am

10:00am
10:30-11:15am
11:15

11:30
1lam-1pm
1:45pm

2pm

4-6pm
6:30-8:30pm
8-9:15pm
9:15-9:45pm

9-12pm

SUNDAY, JUNE 3

8:30-11am

WHAT

Alumni-Faculty Forums

The Arab Spring: One Year Later

'62 Panelist: Whit Azoy

Alumni-Faculty Forums

Is China Prepared for World Leadership?
'62 Panelist: Bruce Dunning

How | am Living Out My Christian Faith Today
'62 Panelist: Ken Melrose, Drayton Nabers, Jr
Class Picture

Class Memorial Service

1962 lvy Stone Dedication

'62 Reunion Row

Lunch

Assemble for P-Rade

P-Rade

Music by KYLE DAVIS DUO

Dinner - Tigertones

University Orchestra Lawn Concert

Fireworks

BRYNN STANLEY JAZZ GROUP

Brunch

WHERE

Frist Campus Center 301

McCormick Hall 1010

(Art Center)

McCosh 46

Blair Arch
University Chapel
Nassau Hall

Boat House
HQ-Blair Courtyard

Nassau Hall

HQ-Blair Courtyard
Alexander Beach
Finney-Campbell Fields
Finney-Cambell Fields

HQ-Blair Courtyard

Boat House



UNDERGRADUATE CREW

Eric Meland '13 Robert Kleebaum '13 Caroline Rehfuss '13
Crew Chief Asst Crew Chief Asst. Crew Chief
Paige Barrett '13 Meg Beimfohr '13  Caroline Blake '13  Sean Bonar '14

Tucker Brockett '15 Eric Carlson '14 Jeremy Goodwin '14 Hillary Hugin '13
William MacDonald '13 Tyler Maugeri '15 Isabel Mitchell '13 Kevin Ross '14

Michael Sdao '13 LindseyRose Aquero-Sinclair '13 Colleen Smith '14

IDENTIFICATION INFORMATION
Wristbands: Required for entry to all reunion sites and for alcohol service.
Do not remove during Reunion.

Buttons: Required for all meals at the 50th Reunion site.

LOST AND FOUND
Lost articles should be inquired about at the check-in desk. Found and left-behind articles

should be taken to the check-in desk.




WELCOME TO 1962'S 50TH REUNION

Welcome back, members of Princeton's Class of 1962 and your families and
friends, to the best old place of all to celebrate a very special time, the passage of
50 years .  Many classmates have spent tons of time to make this Reunion a
great success. Sam Reiken coordinated the clothing. Al Kaemmerlen and Al
Mueller had the horrible job of making room arrangements. Barry Bosak and
Howard Pyle kept the web site going. Sandy Ackley and Bill Swain tasted the
wines and booze. Robert Burkhardt coordinated the Memorial Service. Joe
Irenas and Mike Mathews were our class representatives with the University's
planning of all forums and panels. Archie Hovanesian put together the Viet Nam
forum. Steve Jaffe is our reunion treasurer. Bruce Dunning had the awesome
task of putting our Reunion Year Book together. Al Barr has been responsible for
all the past 4 off year reunion festivities. Phil Carlin and Joe Caltrone headed up
the all important Annual Giving Drive. Honorary class mate Paul Raeder provided
help in fund raising. Honorary classmate Rand Mirante initiated and coordinated
the Princeton Battle Field excursion. Finally, honorary classmate Mara Mibs was
the "go to" person on every conceivable problem. Dave O'Brien, better known as
Obie, ruled with a velvet hand and provide the necessary leadership.



