# PRINCETON UNIVERSITY

# THE CLASS OF 1962



SCHEDULE OF EVENTS AND INFORMATION

MAY 31 - JUNE 3, 2012

HEADQUARTERS

BLAIR COURT YARD

## SCHEDULE OF EVENTS (as of 4/12/12)

Note: See University Schedule for a complete listing of open events.

### THURSDAY, May 31

WHEN	WHAT	WHERE	
Noon - whatever	Check-In	HQ-Blair Courtyard	
1:30pm	Tour of Princeton Battle Ground (filled up)	Leave from HQ	
	Rand Mirante, tour guide	University Place (Buses)	
5:30-6:30	Cocktails with Mexican hors oeures	HQ-Blair Courtyard	
	Music by Princeton University Rock Ensembl	e	
6:30-8:30	Dinner	HQ-Blair Courtyard	
9:00-12:30	TWO FOR FUN - band HQ-Blair Courtyard		
FRIDAY, JUNE 1			
WHEN	WHAT	WHERE	
8-10AM	Breakfast	HQ-Blair Courtyard	
9am-whatever	Check-In	HQ-Blair Courtyard	
11:30am-1:30pm	Lunch HQ-Blair Courtyard		
2-4pm	Jazz Group: DOUG JAMES '62, drums		
	JOHN SIMON '63, piano	HQ-Blair Courtyard	
	Bill Crow, bass		
	Warren Vache, trumpet		
2-4pm	Reception for former swimmers	Dillon Pool	
	Bob Clotworthy H'62		
2:30pm	Alumni-Faculty Forums	Whig Hall Senate Chamber	
	21st Century Education: How are We Educating Our Students		
	'62 Panelist: Robert Burkhardt		

### SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Note: See University Schedule for a complete listing of open events

## FRIDAY, JUNE 1 (CONT.)

WHEN	WHAT	WHERE		
2:30PM	Alumni-Faculty Forums	Frist Campus Center 301		
	International Foreign Policy: Tigers in the Front	Line		
	'62 Panelist: Dick Jackson			
3:30-4:30pm	Guided Tour of the Art Museum	Art Museum		
4-5:15pm	Class of 1962 Forum			
	A Conversation about Viet Nam with	Commons Dining in		
	members of the Class of 1962	Holder Hall		
	Moderator: Anne-Marie Slaughter, Former Dea	n		
	of Woodrow Wilson School, US State Departme	nt		
5:30-6:30pm	Cocktails with hors oeuvres	HQ-Blair Courtyeard		
	music by Princeton Ensemble			
6:30-8:30pm	Dinner: Class Meeting (during dinner)			
	Visit by President Tilghman	Alexander Beach		
	Music by Nassoons			
9-1:00pm	NIK AND THE NICE GUYS			
SATURDAY, JUNE 2				
WHEN	WHAT	WHERE		
8-10am	Breakfast	HQ-Blair Courtyard		
9:15am	Alumni-Faculty Forums	McCosh 50		
	The Nook or Book: What Is The Future of the Pr	inted Page?		
	'62 Panelist: Nick Nicholas			

### SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

## SATURDAY, JUNE 2 (CONT.)

WHEN	WHAT	WHERE
9:15am	Alumni-Faculty Forums	Frist Campus Center 301
	The Arab Spring: One Year Later	
	'62 Panelist: Whit Azoy	
9:15am	Alumni-Faculty Forums	
	Is China Prepared for World Leadership?	McCormick Hall 1010
	'62 Panelist: Bruce Dunning	(Art Center)
9:15am	How I am Living Out My Christian Faith Today	McCosh 46
	'62 Panelist: Ken Melrose, Drayton Nabers, Jr	
10:00am	Class Picture	Blair Arch
10:30-11:15am	Class Memorial Service	University Chapel
11:15	1962 Ivy Stone Dedication	Nassau Hall
11:30	'62 Reunion Row	Boat House
11am-1pm	Lunch	HQ-Blair Courtyard
1:45pm	Assemble for P-Rade	Nassau Hall
2pm	P-Rade	
4-6pm	Music by KYLE DAVIS DUO	HQ-Blair Courtyard
6:30-8:30pm	Dinner - Tigertones	Alexander Beach
8-9:15pm	University Orchestra Lawn Concert	Finney-Campbell Fields
9:15-9:45pm	Fireworks	Finney-Cambell Fields
9-12pm	BRYNN STANLEY JAZZ GROUP	HQ-Blair Courtyard
SUNDAY, JUNE 3		
8:30-11am	Brunch	Boat House

Eric Meland '13 Crew Chief	Robert Kleebau Asst Crew Chief		Caroline Rehfuss '13 Lost. Crew Chief
Paige Barrett '13	Meg Beimfohr '13	Caroline Blake '13	Sean Bonar '14
Tucker Brockett '15	Eric Carlson '14	Jeremy Goodwin '1	4 Hillary Hugin '13
William MacDonald '13	Tyler Maugeri '15	Isabel Mitchell '13	Kevin Ross '14
Michael Sdao '13	LindseyRose Aquero	-Sinclair '13	Colleen Smith '14

### IDENTIFICATION INFORMATION

Wristbands:	Required for entry to all reunion sites and for alcohol service.
	Do not remove during Reunion.
Buttons:	Required for all meals at the 50th Reunion site.

#### LOST AND FOUND

Lost articles should be inquired about at the check-in desk. Found and left-behind articles should be taken to the check-in desk.



# WELCOME TO 1962'S 50TH REUNION

Welcome back, members of Princeton's Class of 1962 and your families and friends, to the best old place of all to celebrate a very special time, the passage of 50 years. Many classmates have spent tons of time to make this Reunion a great success. Sam Reiken coordinated the clothing. Al Kaemmerlen and Al Mueller had the horrible job of making room arrangements. Barry Bosak and Howard Pyle kept the web site going. Sandy Ackley and Bill Swain tasted the wines and booze. Robert Burkhardt coordinated the Memorial Service. Joe Irenas and Mike Mathews were our class representatives with the University's planning of all forums and panels. Archie Hovanesian put together the Viet Nam forum. Steve Jaffe is our reunion treasurer. Bruce Dunning had the awesome task of putting our Reunion Year Book together. Al Barr has been responsible for all the past 4 off year reunion festivities. Phil Carlin and Joe Caltrone headed up the all important Annual Giving Drive. Honorary class mate Paul Raeder provided help in fund raising. Honorary classmate Rand Mirante initiated and coordinated the Princeton Battle Field excursion. Finally, honorary classmate Mara Mibs was the "go to" person on every conceivable problem. Dave O'Brien, better known as Obie, ruled with a velvet hand and provide the necessary leadership.